Hydraulic pumps
Hydraulic pumps
Bild på temat naturkraft
Nature has powerful forces, as can be seen in everything from astounding growth potential to might geysers. NIKE works on
nature’s conditions and uses hydraulics to convert nature’s forces to working force.
Hydraulics – flexible technology
	 with built-in natural forces
Hydraulic pumps

Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/stroke Pump Gauge* Gauge Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ force N adapter* mm mm kg kg
 PH60-500 60 500 2.4 410 * AVM202/ AVM204 540 70 130 3.8
  PH60-1000 60 1000 2.4 410 * AVM202/AVM204 634 62 140 5.6
  PH70-500 70 500 2.4 480 AMT801 AVM204 540 70 130 3.8
  PH70-1000 70 1000 2.4 480 AMT801 AVM204 634 62 140 5.6
  PH80-500 80 500 2.4 550 * AVM202/AVM204 540 70 130 3.8
  PH80-1000 80 1000 2.4 550 * AVM202/AVM204 634 62 140 5.6
PH70-500 pump, equipped with AMT801
pressure gauge and AVM204 pressure
gauge adapter.
NIKEs hydraulic hand pumps are perfect even under severe conditions.
6
Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/stroke Pump Gauge Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ high low force N mm mm kg kg
  PHS70-300 70 300 1 20 350 AMT801 320 110 170 6
  PHS70-1000 70 1000 2 20 320 AMT801 620 110 170 8.1
  PHS70-2400 70 2400 2 20 320 AMT801 620 110 170 9.9
  PHS70-4000 70 4000 2 20 320 AMT801 620 185 170 13.7
  PHS80-300 80 300 1 20 400 AMT801 320 110 170 6
  PHS80-1000 80 1000 2 20 360 AMT801 620 110 170 8.1
  PHS80-2400 80 2400 2 20 360 AMT801 620 110 170 9.9
  PHS80-4000 80 4000 2 20 360 AMT801 620 185 170 13.7
  PHS100-1000 100 1000 1 20 230 TX104 620 110 170 8.3
  PHS100-2400 100 2400 1 20 230 TX104 620 110 170 10.1
  PHS150-1000 150 1000 1 20 370 TX104 620 110 170 8.3
  PHS150-2400 150 2400 1 20 370 TX104 620 110 170 10.1
  PHS150-1000L 150 1000 1 20 370 AMT301 620 110 170 8.5
  PHS150-2400L 150 2400 1 20 370 AMT301 620 110 170 10.3
  PHS240-2400L 240 2400 0.7 20 460 AMT301 620 110 170 10.3
PHS - Two stage hand pumps
Every PHS pump from NIKE has a pressure gauge as standard. This
gives you precise control over your work. The gauge is totally integrat-
ed into the pump and is protected by a viewing ring in the lever.

Easy to fill and check oil level.■■
Safety valve prevents overfilling the tank.■■
Return oil line can be connected to oil filler hole.■■
PP70-1000 - for those pumps we recommend gauge AMT801 and
gauge adapter AVM204. Other combinations of gauge and gauge
adapter are however possible.
PP70-1000/LS201, PP70-1000/LS250 - PP70-1000 pumps are
available in a pre-mounted version with 2 m or 2,5 m hydraulic hose,
quick coupling (AQI7) and swivel coupling (ASE10).
Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/min Motor Power Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ low high mm mm kg kg
 PMP70-1700MLS 80 2100 2350 550 1 cyl, 4-stroke, 1.3 kW 337 280 397 15.4
  PMP70-1700MLD 80 2100 2350 550 1 cyl, 4-stroke, 1.3 kW 337 280 397 16.9
Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/min Air press. MPa Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ low high min max mm mm kg kg
  PP70A-1000 70 1000 750 170 0.6 1.2 439 100 174 5.9
  PP80A-1000 80 1000 600 160 0.6 1.2 439 100 174 5.9
  PP100A-1000 100 1000 600 120 0.6 1.2 439 100 174 5.9
Fitting a swivel between
the pump and hose
results in a practical unit

FP - with foot pedal for controlling start/stop and releasing.
RC - with 2,5 m remote control. Pump is controlled by two buttons on the con-
trol unit (start/stop and release).
MLD - with lever control valve for double acting hydraulic operation.
MRV - with ports for pressure and return connections. Lever valve for manual
release. For use with tools that have their own valve or with a separate external
valve.
Gauges
For PP70-2100RC/MLD/MRV pumps we recommend gauge AMT801. No
adapter is needed, the gauge can be attached directly to the pump.
For PP70-2100FP pumps, we recommend gauge AMT801 and gauge adapter
ATM214 for attaching the gauge to the pump.
Other combinations of gauge and gauge adapter are possible.
Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/min Air press. MPa Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ low high min max mm mm kg kg
 PP70-2100FP 70 2100 1000 200 0.7 1.2 324 154 215 9.6
  PP70-2100RC 70 2100 1000 200 0.7 1.2 324 154 203 10.4
  PP70-2100MLD 70 2100 1000 200 0.7 1.2 324 154 242 10
  PP70-2100MRV 70 2100 1000 200 0.7 1.2 324 154 199 9.3
  PP80-2100FP 80 2100 700 150 0.6 1.2 324 154 215 9.6
  PP80-2100RC 80 2100 700 150 0.6 1.2 324 154 203 10.4
  PP80-2100MLD 80 2100 700 150 0.6 1.2 324 154 242 10
  PP80-2100MRV 80 2100 700 150 0.6 1.2 324 154 199 9.3
  PP100-2100FP 100 2100 700 100 0.7 1.2 324 154 215 10.6
  PP100-2100RC 100 2100 700 100 0.7 1.2 324 154 203 11.2
10
PP - Air/hydraulic pumps (series 9000)
Large tank capacity.■■
Separate pressure gauge connection.■■
Can easily be equipped with manifold blocks and valves ■■
for e.g. controlling more than one cylinder.
PP-9000 series pumps can be delivered with two different specifications:
RC - with remote control. Pump is controlled by two buttons on the control unit
(start/stop and release).
RC/MLD - with remote control and lever control valve for double acting hy-
draulic operation.
Name Working press. Eff. oil vol. Cap. cm³/min Air press. MPa Length Width Height Weight
MPa cm³ low high min max mm mm kg kg
  PP70-9000RC 70 9000 1000 200 0.65 1.2 340 247 311 18.4
  PP70-9000RC/MLD 70 9000 1000 200 0.65 1.2 340 247 349 18.8
  PP80-9000RC 80 9000 700 150 0.6 1.2 340 247 311 18
  PP80-9000RC/MLD 80 9000 700 150 0.6 1.2 340 247 349 18
11
Hydraulic pumps
More information - www.nikehydraulics.com
On our web page we have gathered important information about our pumps and other products